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ALCOHOL

ingredient industries since 1908. Utilizing our essential oil expertise and knowledge of
distillation, we are proud to offer an array of approved denaturants, aroma ingredients
and blends to support the unprecedented demand for hand sanitizer production.
Request samples at lebermuth.com/samples

50-4060-01
50-4060-07
50-6015-T1
50-4095-01
DEA-50413501
50-6030-01
50-3500-21
50-6070-01
50-6080-01
50-6085-02
50-6090-01
50-4234-01
91-1054-16
93-0138-22
95-5011-05
50-4290-01
50-4335-01
50-6107-01
50-6105-02
50-6110-01
50-4437-01

DENATU

The Lebermuth Company has been a leader in the essential oil, fragrance, flavor, and

Alpha Terpineol

Alpha Terpineol

Anise Qil, NF-USP
Anthole, NF-USP
Benzaldehyde, NF-USP
Bergamot Oil, NF-USP
Camphor, NF-USP
Cedar Leaf Oil, NF-USP
Cinnamic Aldehyde, NF-USP
Citronella, Natural

Clove Bud Oil, NF-USP
Clove Leaf Oil, NF-USP
Denaturant Oil Blend Il AN
Denaturant Oil Blend
Denaturant Oil Blend AN
Diethyl Pthalate

Ethyl Acetate
Eucalyptol, NF-USP
Eucalyptus Oil, NF-USP
Eugenol, NF-USP
Glycerine, NF-USP

The Lebermuth Company

South Bend, Indiana USA

800.648.1123
lebermuth.com

RANTS

50-4496-02
50-6155-04
50-3510-01
50-4566-01
50-6187-01
50-6225-12
50-6225-35
70-9162-23
50-6225-20B
50-6225-21
50-6206-10
50-4665-01
50-6250-T1
50-6155-07
50-6275-04
50-3530-01

Iso Propyl Alcohol
Lavender Oil, NF-USP
Menthol, NF-USP
Methyl Salicylate
Mustard Oil Synthetic (AITC)
Peppermint

Peppermint Idaho Redistilled
Peppermint Oil, NF-USP
Peppermint Triple Dist. Organic

Peppermint Yakima Redistilled
Pine Tar, NF-USP
Polysorbate 80 NF-USP
Spearmint Oil NF-USP
Spike Lavander Oil, Natural
Thyme Oil, NF-USP
Thymol, NF-USP

NF-USP = Compliant with the National Formulary

and the United States Pharmacopeia

This is not a comprehensive list, more options
are available. Call 1.800.648.1123 for info

Disclaimer: This list is intended for manufactures that are exempt and can temporarily

produce hand sanitizer. The suggested use of these items/ingredients is not intended to
diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease or illness.


www.lebermuth.com/samples

