

Essential Oils | Fragrances | Flavors

ALCOHOLDENATURANTS

The Lebermuth Company has been a leader in the essential oil, fragrance, flavor, and ingredient industries since 1908. Utilizing our essential oil expertise and knowledge of distillation, we are proud to offer an array of approved denaturants, aroma ingredients and blends to support the unprecedented demand for hand sanitizer production.

Request samples at lebermuth.com/samples

50-4060-01	Alpha Terpineol
50-4060-07	Alpha Terpineol
50-6015-11	Anise Oil, NF-USP
50-4095-01	Anthole, NF-USP
DEA-50413501	Benzaldehyde, NF-USP
50-6030-01	Bergamot Oil, NF-USP
50-3500-21	Camphor, NF-USP
50-6070-01	Cedar Leaf Oil, NF-USP
50-6080-01	Cinnamic Aldehyde, NF-USP
50-6085-02	Citronella, Natural
50-6090-01	Clove Bud Oil, NF-USP
50-4234-01	Clove Leaf Oil, NF-USP
91-1054-16	Denaturant Oil Blend II AN
93-0138-22	Denaturant Oil Blend
95-5011-05	Denaturant Oil Blend AN
50-4290-01	Diethyl Pthalate
50-4335-01	Ethyl Acetate
50-6107-01	Eucalyptol, NF-USP
50-6105-02	Eucalyptus Oil, NF-USP
50-6110-01	Eugenol, NF-USP
50-4437-01	Glycerine, NF-USP

50-4496-02	Iso Propyl Alcohol
50-6155-04	Lavender Oil, NF-USP
50-3510-01	Menthol, NF-USP
50-4566-01	Methyl Salicylate
50-6187-01	Mustard Oil Synthetic (AITC)
50-6225-12	Peppermint
50-6225-35	Peppermint Idaho Redistilled
70-9162-23	Peppermint Oil, NF-USP
50-6225-20B	Peppermint Triple Dist. Organic
50-6225-21	Peppermint Yakima Redistilled
50-6206-10	Pine Tar, NF-USP
50-4665-01	Polysorbate 80 NF-USP
50-6250-11	Spearmint Oil NF-USP
50-6155-07	Spike Lavander Oil, Natural
50-6275-04	Thyme Oil, NF-USP
50-3530-01	
30-3330-01	Thymol, NF-USP

NF-USP = Compliant with the National Formulary and the United States Pharmacopeia

This is not a comprehensive list, more options are available. Call 1.800.648.1123 for info

